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Name
Daniel Rubick
Jamie Richards
Jonah Lincoln
Amanda Sobey
Sharene Blake
Tjirra Evans
Ross Paoliello
Vincent Smith
Harrison Edgar
Lucas Andrews
Maddy Luscombe
Brett Whitford
Tsuyoshi Muroi
Tex Roberts
Allanah Griffin
Lachlan Hollands
Landon Matthew
Clay Hall
Ron Hood
Dharam Apanah
Elle Gilchrist
Michael Armstrong
Jacqueline Smythe
Thomas Bouzada Olgiati
Talia Edgar
Nicholas Bouzada Olgiati
Alejandra Olgiati
Morgan Hill
Judd Hollands
Evan Crowley
Kristy Andrews
Toni Brooking
Kobe Andrews
Shai Hollingum
Emma Benfield
Troy Hollands
Pamela Roberts
Kate Peacock
Alex Ashton
Trinity Pope
Noel Brunning
Martinette Pieterse
Adrian Barrett
Laurea Fimister
Felicity Watson
Beverley Hannaford
Manoj Kumar Rana
Niran Bose
Jayne Schuts
Katherine Kaurin
Kelly Repacholi
Corrin Everitt
Mal May
Angus Apanah
Nan Chen

RaceNo
869
853
850
868
849
824
851
833
844
874
899
905
903
901
837
861
847
864
902
890
838
854
865
895
845
896
897
884
862
911
876
843
875
855
856
863
900
878
806
835
879
880
906
826
867
803
881
852
866
814
815
877
848
889
802

5km Run

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Time
00:16:34
00:19:20
00:19:20
00:19:58
00:20:32
00:20:55
00:20:55
00:21:10
00:21:14
00:21:30
00:21:40
00:21:41
00:22:02
00:22:10
00:22:30
00:22:42
00:23:25
00:23:35
00:23:45
00:24:02
00:24:28
00:24:33
00:24:49
00:25:17
00:25:24
00:25:24
00:25:29
00:26:49
00:26:50
00:26:55
00:26:57
00:27:32
00:27:35
00:27:59
00:28:00
00:28:00
00:28:05
00:28:28
00:28:29
00:28:29
00:28:32
00:28:57
00:29:16
00:29:33
00:30:33
00:30:37
00:30:46
00:30:47
00:30:50
00:31:20
00:31:20
00:31:22
00:31:41
00:31:46
00:32:22

GenderPos
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Andre Britz
Kris Bennett
Summer Bennett
Marlene Thompson
Joeanne Shea
Leah Bennett
Freya Tregidgo
Rebecca Tate
Julie Lawrence
Eliza Davis
Gena Millachip
Paul Firth
Jackson Moyle
Naomi Apanah
Ambar Apanah
Jade Northey
Kelly Platts
Mae-Ling Mildwaters
Sam Speight
lan Watson
Penny Melville
Audrey Davis
Stanley Davis
Stacey Pope
lan Thomson
Dale Bentley
Finley Bentley
Nicole Boon
Memphis Saunders
Kate Black
Lily Vestby
Kelly Vestby
Robin Vestby
Ariya Tregidgo
Sheryl Tregidgo
Arabella Saunders
Hailey Spouse
Darren Spouse
Sharon Spouse
Bett Riley
Josie Black
Liz Saunders
Hui Huang
Jessica Mason
Rachael Mason
Rachel Mason Snr
Nola Ashton
Indie Pope

846
870
873
820
811
872
829
816
859
908
823
839
907
888
891
860
827
858
871
812
898
910
909
817
825
912
913
822
832
883
842
828
841
830
804
831
886
887
885
840
882
805
801
893
892
894
807
836

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

00:32:57
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:33:35
00:33:46
00:33:59
00:34:01
00:34:42
00:34:55
00:35:30
00:36:18
00:36:22
00:37:19
00:38:53
00:38:53
00:39:46
00:39:48
00:39:48
00:40:38
00:41:12
00:44:08
00:44:38
00:44:38
00:45:51
00:46:41
00:47:16
00:47:16
00:48:02
00:48:17
00:48:17
00:48:20
00:49:19
00:49:20
00:49:24
00:49:25
00:49:34
00:50:17
00:50:21
00:50:22
00:50:56
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:35
00:54:00
00:54.04
00:54:05
01:.02:34
01:02:34

32
33
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
34
35
36
37
38
36
37
39
40
38
41
39
40
42
43
41
44
45
46
42
47
48
49
50
43
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60



