5km Run

1			Gender	Time	GenderPos
	Daniel Rubick	869	Male	00:16:34	1
2	Jamie Richards	853	Male	00:19:20	2
3	Jonah Lincoln	850	Male	00:19:20	3
4	Amanda Sobey	868	Female	00:19:58	1
5	Sharene Blake	849	Female	00:20:32	2
6	Tjirra Evans	824	Female	00:20:55	3
7	Ross Paoliello	851	Male	00:20:55	4
8	Vincent Smith	833	Male	00:21:10	5
9	Harrison Edgar	844	Male	00:21:14	6
10	Lucas Andrews	874	Male	00:21:30	7
11	Maddy Luscombe	899	Female	00:21:40	4
12	Brett Whitford	905	Male	00:21:41	8
13	Tsuyoshi Muroi	903	Male	00:22:02	9
14	Tex Roberts	901	Male	00:22:10	10
15	Allanah Griffin	837	Female	00:22:10	5
16	Lachlan Hollands	861	Male	00:22:42	11
17	Landon Matthew	847	Male	00:23:25	12
18	Clay Hall	864	Male	00:23:35	13
19	Ron Hood	902	Male	00:23:45	13
20		890	Male	00:24:02	15
21	Dharam Apanah				
	Elle Gilchrist	838	Female	00:24:28	6
22	Michael Armstrong	854	Male	00:24:33	16
23	Jacqueline Smythe	865	Female	00:24:49	7
24	Thomas Bouzada Olgiati	895	Male	00:25:17	17
25	Talia Edgar	845	Female	00:25:24	8
26	Nicholas Bouzada Olgiati	896	_Male	00:25:24	18
27	Alejandra Olgiati	897	Female	00:25:29	9
28	Morgan Hill	884	Male	00:26:49	19
29	Judd Hollands	862	Male	00:26:50	20
30	Evan Crowley	911	Male	00:26:55	21
31	Kristy Andrews	876	Female	00:26:57	10
32	Toni Brooking	843	Female	00:27:32	11
33	Kobe Andrews	875	Male	00:27:35	22
34	Shai Hollingum	855	Female	00:27:59	12
35	Emma Benfield	856	Female	00:28:00	13
36	Troy Hollands	863	Male	00:28:00	23
37	Pamela Roberts	900	Female	00:28:05	14
38	Kate Peacock	878	Female	00:28:28	15
39	Alex Ashton	806	Male	00:28:29	24
40	Trinity Pope	835	Female	00:28:29	16
41	Noel Brunning	879	Male	00:28:32	25
42	Martinette Pieterse	880	Female	00:28:57	17
43	Adrian Barrett	906	Male	00:29:16	26
44	Laurea Fimister	826	Female	00:29:33	18
45	Felicity Watson	867	Female	00:30:33	19
46	Beverley Hannaford	803	Female	00:30:37	20
47	Manoj Kumar Rana	881	Male	00:30:46	27
48	Niran Bose	852	Male	00:30:47	28
49	Jayne Schuts	866	Female	00:30:50	21
50	Katherine Kaurin	814	Female	00:31:20	22
51	Kelly Repacholi	815	Female	00:31:20	23
52	Corrin Everitt	877	Female	00:31:22	24
53	Mal May	848	Male	00:31:41	29
	Angus Apanah	889	Male	00:31:46	30
54	/ liiguo / lpariari			· -	

56	Andre Britz	846	Male	00:32:57	32
57	Kris Bennett	870	Male	00:33:27	33
58	Summer Bennett	873	Female	00:33:27	25
59	Marlene Thompson	820	Female	00:33:35	26
60	Joeanne Shea	811	Female	00:33:46	27
61	Leah Bennett	872	Female	00:33:59	28
62	Freya Tregidgo	829	Female	00:34:01	29
63	Rebecca Tate	816	Female	00:34:42	30
64	Julie Lawrence	859	Female	00:34:55	31
65	Eliza Davis	908	Female	00:35:30	32
66	Gena Millachip	823	Female	00:36:18	33
67	Paul Firth	839	Male	00:36:22	34
68	Jackson Moyle	907	Male	00:37:19	35
69	Naomi Apanah	888	Female	00:38:53	34
70	Ambar Apanah	891	Female	00:38:53	35
71	Jade Northey	860	Female	00:39:46	36
72	Kelly Platts	827	Female	00:39:48	37
73	Mae-Ling Mildwaters	858	Female	00:39:48	38
74	Sam Speight	871	Male	00:40:38	36
75	lan Watson	812	Male	00:41:12	37
76	Penny Melville	898	Female	00:44:08	39
77	Audrey Davis	910	Female	00:44:38	40
78	Stanley Davis	909	Male	00:44:38	38
79	Stacey Pope	817	Female	00:45:51	41
80	lan Thomson	825	Male	00:46:41	39
81	Dale Bentley	912	Male	00:47:16	40
82	Finley Bentley	913	Female	00:47:16	42
83	Nicole Boon	822	Female	00:48:02	43
84	Memphis Saunders	832	Male	00:48:17	41
85	Kate Black	883	Female	00:48:17	44
86	Lily Vestby	842	Female	00:48:20	45
87	Kelly Vestby	828	Female	00:49:19	46
88	Robin Vestby	841	Male	00:49:20	42
89	Ariya Tregidgo	830	Female	00:49:24	47
90	Sheryl Tregidgo	804	Female	00:49:25	48
91	Arabella Saunders	831	Female	00:49:34	49
92	Hailey Spouse	886	Female	00:50:17	50
93	Darren Spouse	887	Male	00:50:21	43
94	Sharon Spouse	885	Female	00:50:22	51
95	Bett Riley	840	Female	00:50:56	52
96	Josie Black	882	Female	00:53:30	53
97	Liz Saunders	805	Female	00:53:31	54
98	Hui Huang	801	Female	00:53:35	55
99	Jessica Mason	893	Female	00:54:00	56
100	Rachael Mason	892	Female	00:54:04	57
101	Rachel Mason Snr	894	Female	00:54:05	58
102	Nola Ashton	807	Female	01:02:34	59
103	Indie Pope	836	Female	01:02:34	60